JET LABEL & TAPE
RIBBON PRICE LIST
JET LABEL & TAPE
RIBBON PRICE LIST
(B-372 / 472/ 572)
Updated: 11/26/09	 CDCTEC Ribbon Price List
Part Number Color Width
(inches)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Lenth
(meters)
Ink Side Roll/CTN Wt/CTN Price/Roll
1 Case Min
Price/Roll
4 Cases
Min
Price/Roll
10 Cases
Min
W190 NEAR EDGE WAX
F-TD053600 Black 2.09 1969 53.0 600 OUT 36 30 $13.58 $11.35 $9.38
F-TD076600 Black 2.99 1969 76.0 600 OUT 36 41 $19.43 $16.25 $13.42
F-TD089600 Black 3.50 1969 89.0 600 OUT 24 32 $22.74 $19.02 $15.72
F-TD106660 Black 4.17 1969 106.0 600 OUT 24 27 $27.10 $22.66 $18.72
F-TD131600 Black 5.16 1969 131.0 600 OUT 24 45 $33.53 $28.04 $23.16
(B-672 / 872)
Part Number Color Width
(inches)
Length
(feet)
Width
(mm)
Lenth
(meters)
Ink Side Roll/CTN Wt/CTN Price/Roll
1 Case Min
Price/Roll
4 Cases
Min
Price/Roll
10 Cases
Min
W190 NEAR EDGE WAX
F-TE165300 Black 6.50 984 165.0 300 OUT 12 14 $21.11 $17.65 $14.58
F-TE220300 Black 8.66 984 220.0 300 OUT 12 18 $26.71 $22.34 $17.49